
KDL Equestrian Service
6/18/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

3:23 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 70 Class: WSQHA RRAW W/T Amateur Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Rochelle Dahlberg
Ferndale, WA2017

Sheza Smokin Duelpep Rochelle Dahlberg162

2

Z

Shooter Summer Crosby179

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

162
179

162
179

1
2

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/18/2023 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

3:23 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 71 Class: WSQHA RRGH Green Horse  Ranch Reining 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews154

2

C

Gloria Jackson Grove
Arlington, WA2010

Nu Risky Step Starla R Grove181

3

Z
Dorothy A Brown
Ladysmith, BC2016

Snappin Shine Dorothy A Brown131

4

Z

Emily Ford
Bellingham, WA2019

Cruzn Starbuck Emily Ford417

5

Z
Lola Sample
Mead, WA2014

Mr Ima Smart Whiz Lola Sample426

6

Z

Cheyenne Sally Adams
Parker, WA2018

Boon N Smart Whiz Cheyenne Sally Adams134

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

154
181
131
417
426
134

154
181
131
417
426
134

1
2
3
4
5
6

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/18/2023 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

3:23 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 72 Class: WSQHA RRNH Novice Rider Ranch Reining 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Gloria Jackson Grove
Arlington, WA2010

Nu Risky Step Starla R Grove181

2

2

Sema Cohen

2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats149

2

S
Charlene E Andrews
Ellensburg, WA2017

Pepolena Moonshine Charlene E Andrews154

4

Z

Annette Robinson
Courtenay, BC2019

Shootinoutthelights Annette Robinson129

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

181
154
149
129

181
149
154
129

1
2
3
4

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/18/2023 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

3:23 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 73 Class: WSQHA rry Youth Ranch Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Sally L Saur
Everson, WA2017

Pale N Busy McKynlie Faith Cowden444

2

C

Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2012

Jewel Shining Star Elsie Lamb164

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

444
164

444
164

1
2

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/18/2023 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

3:23 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 74 Class: WSQHA RRAM Amateur Ranch Reining 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kelly Kathleen Adams
Parker, WA2011

Boomtime Nic Kelly Kathleen Adams139

2

Z

Lola Sample
Mead, WA2014

Mr Ima Smart Whiz Lola Sample426

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

139
426

139
426

1
2

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung



KDL Equestrian Service
6/18/2023 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

3:23 PM

Show #616 Ranch It Up
Monroe WA
6/17/2023

Showbill: 75 Class: WSQHA RROP Open Ranch Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Jung, Robbin Jung

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2
Jenna Neufeld

2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Barb Walton159

2

Z

Ruth Sweet
Langley, BC2017

Diamonds For Chics Ruth Sweet169

3

C
Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2016

Got Me Lookin Elsie Lamb165

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

159
169
165

159
169
165

1
2
3

Michael

Jung

Robbin

Jung


