Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 70 Class: WSQHA RRAW W/T Amateur Ranch Reining

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Bac	ck # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg # Foal Yea	r Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	162	Sheza Smokin Duelpep	Rochelle Dahlberg	Rochelle Dahlberg	
		2017		Z Ferndale, WA	
2	179	Shooter	Summer Crosby		
				Z	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Michael Jung	Robbin Jung
1	162	162
2	179	179

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 71 Class: WSQHA RRGH Green Horse Ranch Reining Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	154	Pepolena Moonshine	2017	Charlene E Andrews	Charlene E Andrews S Ellensburg, WA
2	181	Nu Risky Step	2010	Starla R Grove	Gloria Jackson Grove C Arlington, WA
3	131	Snappin Shine	2016	Dorothy A Brown	Dorothy A Brown Z Ladysmith, BC
4	417	Cruzn Starbuck	2019	Emily Ford	Emily Ford Z Bellingham, WA
5	426	Mr Ima Smart Whiz	2014	Lola Sample	Lola Sample Z Mead, WA
6	134	Boon N Smart Whiz	2018	Cheyenne Sally Adams	Cheyenne Sally Adams Z Parker, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place	Michael Jung	Robbin Jung
1	154	154
2	181	181
3	131	131
4	417	417
5	426	426
6	134	134

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 72 Class: WSQHA RRNH Novice Rider Ranch Reining Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	181	Nu Risky Step	2010	Starla R Grove	Gloria Jackson Grove C Arlington, WA
2	149	Joe Money	2016	Teresa S Kats	Sema Cohen 2
2	154	Pepolena Moonshine	2017	Charlene E Andrews	Charlene E Andrews S Ellensburg, WA
4	129	Shootinoutthelights	2019	Annette Robinson	Annette Robinson Z Courtenay, BC

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place	Michael Jung	Robbin Jung
1	181	181
2	154	149
3	149	154
4	129	129

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 73 Class: WSQHA rry Youth Ranch Reining

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	444 Pale N Busy	2017	McKynlie Faith Cowden	Sally L Saur 2 Everson, WA	
2	164 Jewel Shining Star	2012	Elsie Lamb	C Arlington, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Michael Jung	Robbin Jung
1	444	444
2	164	164

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 74 Class: WSQHA RRAM Amateur Ranch Reining

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	139 Boomtime Nic	2011	Kelly Kathleen Adams	Kelly Kathleen Adams Z Parker, WA	
2	426 Mr Ima Smart Whiz	2014	Lola Sample	Lola Sample Z Mead, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Michael Jung	Robbin Jung
1	139	139
2	426	426

Show #616 Ranch It Up Monroe WA 6/17/2023

Showbill: 75 Class: WSQHA RROP Open Ranch Reining

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	159	Chics Dig Sparkles	2017	Barb Walton	Jenna Neufeld 2	
2	169	Diamonds For Chics	2017	Ruth Sweet	Ruth Sweet Z Langley, BC	
3	165	Got Me Lookin	2016	Elsie Lamb	Tonya Lamb C Arlington, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
	Michael	Robbin
Place	Jung	Jung
4	450	450
1	159	159
2	169	169
3	165	165